bl [N
C i v i TA S THE CIVITAS INITIATIVE
Attendence List for Public Image Workshop BN G Eh s
NAME ROLE CITY Email address Signa ¢
1|Peter Scott Quality & Improvement Manager Dublin Bus P2 bR . SCo HRN bl Bis sd (A S * A
2|Otto Cazemier Mohicon Concordis Group Netherlands e CAZEMIER@rofy cond ML o |
3|Martin Kaleb Marketing Manager Vienna PT * 1ol 1L —
4|Norman Orro Estonian Academy of Arts, Graphic Designer Tallinn P =
5|Muriel Pels Site Manger City of Utrecht |m.pels@utrecht.nl =
6|Patricia Stumpel-Vos 5.1/Evaluation Manager City of Utrecht  |p.stumpel@utrecht.nl (=)
7|Domingue Simhoffer WP4, WP12 City of Utrecht |d.simhoffer@utrecht.nl 4
8|Pascal van den Noort Project Dissemination, CIVITAS MIMOSA Velmondial operations@velomondial.net tercg
9|Michael Abraham Evaluation Manager, CIVITAS MIMOSA TUB m.abraham@tu-berlin.de e —]
10|Katrin Dziekan Evaluation Manager, CIVITAS MIMOSA TUB katrin.dziekan@tu-berlin.de (Y2 e
11[Andreia Quintal Project assistant Funchal andreiaquintal@horariosdofunchal.pt A
12|Armando Ribeiro Policy leader Funchal armando.ribeiro@cm-funchal.pt e
13|Claudio Montero SM/EM Funchal claudiomantero@horariosdofunchal.pt /L
14|Andre Freitas Project assistant Funchal andrefreitas@horariosdofunchal.pt g
15| Tiit Laiksoo Site Manager Tallinn tiit.laiksoo@tallinnlv.ee ' _
16/Anu Kalda Measure Leader Tallinn anu.kalda@tallinnlv.ee ol S _
17|Imre Saar Measure Leader Tallinn imre.saar@tallinniv.ee | == —
18| Anne-Mari Orntlich TAK -Measure leader Tallinn anne.orntlich@tak.ee e /j/fl;
19|Andres Herkel TAK -Measure leader Tallinn andres.herkel@tak ee Ve
20|Koit Kaevats TAK -Measure leader Tallinn koit.kaevats@tak.ee 7 IfTH .
21|Tommaso Bonino SRM Bologna tommaso.bonino@srmbologna.it [ \/ AN NV \ N~
22|Carolina Vastola Consultant - Dissemination Bologna c.vastola@clickutility.it Xt ¥
23|Giuseppe Liguori SRM Bologna % =
24|Marco AMADORI SRM Bologna g A
25|Mauro Borioni Local Dissemination Manager Civitas Mimosa  |Bologna MAUfo. AR ow 1 B CrrunE. Bolotarn. 17 {C_$=<-_
26|Gosia Ratkowska LDM WP4.4 Gdansk m.ratkowska@gdansk.gda.pl NG/ 2
27| Witczak Lukasz Financial Manager Gdansk l.witczak@gdansk.gda.pl = tll =7




28|Krzysztof Perycz-Szczepanski Local Dissemination Manager Gdansk k.perycz-szczepanski@gdansk.gda.pl N/ V4

29|Krzysztof Osmialowski Local Dissemination Manager Gdansk k.osmialowski@gdansk.gda.pl o, et SN |
30|Stefano Proietti Co-ordination ISIS sproietti@isis-it.com Vel YV /P
31|Mario Gualdi Co-ordination ISIS mgualdi@isis-it.com NPT
32|John Porter Dissemination Manager Civitas Mimosa Interactions john@interactions.ie e 0 0
33|Eileen O'Connell Dissemination Manager Civitas Mimosa Interactions eileen@interactions.ie EX o ijé
34|Helen Mullarkey Dissemination Manager Civitas Mimosa Interactions helen@interactions.ie

MTU Harjumaa Uhistranspordikeskus, <
35| Terje Villemi Development manager Tallinn terje.villemi@harjuytk.ee ﬂ /é\_\

MSc, Lecturer Assistant , Krakow University of \,/ ol
36|Katarzyna Nosal Technology Krakow knosal@pk.edu.pl ek
37|tukasz Franek Krakow University of Technology Krakow Ifranek@pk.edu.pl v ——]

CURe Chair — Senior Lecturer, University of 5 h o i NP
38|Catherine Teeling Portsmouth UK Portsmouth Catherine.teeling@port.ac.uk (oMo (feduns

Estonian Institute for Sustainable Development — ///; ) j
39|Mari Jussi SEl-Tallinn Tallinn mari@seit.ee '“‘%’-‘ |
40|Udo Ots Tallinn Transport Department Tallinn udo.ots@tallinnlv.ee | |
41|Kirsika Laats Tallinn Transport Department Tallinn Kirsika.laats@tallinnlv.ee -
42|Ténu Abel Tallinn Transport Department Tallinn Tonu.abel@tallinnlv.ee
43|Tiit Siimon Tallinn Transport Department Tallinn tiit.simon@tallinnlv.ee
44|Andres Harjo Tallinn Transport Department Tallinn andres.harjo@tallinnlv.ee H—
45|Ain Jarv United Tickets Ltd. CEO Tallinn ain@unitedtickets.ee 1"
46|Rauno Metsa United Tickets Ltd. Tallinn rauno@unitedtickets.ee il /S
47|Janek Zavatski Tallinn City Office Tallinn janek.zavatski@tallinnlv.ee /
48|Marek Rannala Tallinn Technical University Tallinn 2
49|Dago Antov Tallinn Technical University Tallinn -
50| Tiit Metsvahi Tallinn Technical University Tallinn 7 1
51|Kairi Kaurla Harju Public Transport Centre Tallinn kairi.kaurla@harjuytk.ee b e~
52|Vincent Leiner European Commission Brussels s 7
53|Jiri Némmsalu TAK Tallinn P &idy
54[Sirje Roht TAK Tallinn 1 OlshAt™
55[Andrea Arcelli Bologna
56|Christina Gironimi WP 9 Coordinator Bologna
57|Cleto Carlini Project Coordinator Bologna 1 Pa)
58|Mirco Armandi Evaluation/Measure Leader Bologna . _ Wgan_ A o
59|Nicola Nassisi Evaluation/Measure Leader Bologna WMo  Wonw i @aTc. b2, 7 | .




A pl”
60|Paolo Ferrecchi Partner Bologna-RER o (K]
61|Andrea Normanno Partner Bologna-RER  [awrwaa® ™ o Lo Loy - ¥ o> A~
62|Allan Alakiila City Office Tallinn ) F4y
63| Kristel Kibus City Office Tallinn XKa .
64|Katrin Savomagi City Office Tallinn . ]
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